1384

Contract Number.
NAS 9-4351
NAS 9-539
NAS 9-3541
NAS 9-455
NAS 9-1375
NAS 9-6173
NAS 9-2632
NAS 9-2575
NAS 9-2817
NAS 9-6587
NAS 9-2488
NAS 9-6439
NAS 9-2563
NAS 9-2820
NAS 9-256
NAS 9-3197
NAS 9-4941
NAS 9-4808
NAS 9-4956
NAS 9-5435
NAS 9-857
NAS 9-5119
NAS 9-4158
NAS 9-2518
NAS 9-1278
NAS 9-2529
NAS 9-3825
NAS 9-4036
NAS 9-3414
NAS 9-2255
NAS 9-2913
NAS 9-5431
NAS 9-5689
NAS 9-4687
NAS 9-3747
NAS 9-2772
HAS 9-1244
NAS 9-308L

1968 NASA AUTHORIZATION

ACTIVE MSC R&D CONTRACTS - $50,000 & OVER
AS OF DECEMBER 31, 1966 .

Contractor

Electronic Associates
North American Aviation
Garrett Corp

Sperry Rand Corp
General Electric
Philco Corp

Kollsman Instrument
General Precision
Bisgett Berman

Martin Marietta
Aerojet General

Hughes Aircraft Co
Motorola Inc

United Aircraft Corp
TRW Inc

Lockheed Aircraft Corp
Litton Industries
Aerojet General

Philco Corp .

Rucker Co

Marquardt Corp
Marquardt Corp
Lockheed Aircraft Corp
Melpar Inc

Litton Industries
Phileo Corp

Whirlpool Corp

Analytical Mechanics Assoc

Ling Temco Vought
Perkin Elmer Corp
Philco Corp
Spacelabs Inc

Space Ordnance Sys
Melpar Inc

Boeing Co

Ling Temco Vought
Garrett Corp
General Motors Corp

Location
City

West Long Beach
Downey

Los Angeles
Great Neck
Ithaca
Houston
Syosset
Binghamton
Santa Monica
Baltimore
Sacramento
Culver City
Scottsdale
Windsor Locks
Redondo Beach
Sunnyvale
Beverly Hills
Sacrameénto
Houston
Oakland

Van Nuys

Van Nuys
Houston
Falls Church
Beverly Hills
Houston

St Joseph
Westbury
Dallas
Norwalk
Houston

Van Nuys

E1 Segundo
Falls Church
Seattle
Dallas

Los Angeles
Goleta

State
Calif
Calif
Calif
NY

NY.
Tex
NY

NY
Calif

Calif
Calif

Conn

Calif
Calif
Calif
Calif

Calif
Calif
Calif
Tex
Va
Calif

Tex

€alif
Calif

Negotiated
Contract Amount

1,927,818
1,923,017
1,868,010
1,850,951
1,619,319
1,607,815
1,481,061
1,463,260
1,409,161
1,397,000
1,373,338
1,347,000
1,338,135
1,165,316
1,107,987
1,040,924
960, 352
927,903
870,000
860,000
844,914
790,300
776,285
757,422
748,180
692,000
681,549
676,577
675,048
673,220
630,168
630,000
626,847
604,550
592,500
586,715
582,032
563,000




